

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3464/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2007 in Crl.MC No.320/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

AHSAN KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIROZ HASAN KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for stay and office report]

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAINFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Saud, Adv.
Mohd. Yasir Abbasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERTo be taken up with Crl.M.P.Nos.12992-12993/2007 in &
S.L.P.(Crl.)No...../2007 and Crl.M.P.Nos.13147-13148/2007 in
S.L.P.(Crl.)No...../2007.(Subhash Chander)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master[Crl.M.P.Nos.12992-12993/2007 in & S.L.P.(Crl.)No...../2007 is shown at
Item No.164 in Advance List No.155/2007 for October 12, 2007]